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General Fund
Year-to-Date Revenue

February 2021

State Aid

Ad Valorem

State
Sources

Federal
Sources

Local - Other

Intermediate
Sources

Non-
Revenue

02020-21

$31,174,674.46

$32,293,788.43

$16,534,263.18

$6,555,483.34

$598,577.68

$4,841,797.55

$1,184,004.25

m2019-20

$35,849,241.00

$30,240,444.97

$15,203,197.26

$5,137,031.89

$1,364,220.17

$4,380,917.56

$837,716.41
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Building Fund

February 2021

Year-to-Date Revenue

N O W N W

Ad Valorem

State Sources

Local - Other

Federal Sources

Non-Revenue

02020-21

$4,612,135.37

$178,299.77

$216,538.52

$0.00

$1,500.60

m2019-20

$4,318,907.96

$88,332.90

$1,282,572.22

$0.00

$10,068.75
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Local Sources

Child Nutrition Fund

Year-to-Date Revenue

February 2021

State Sources

Federal Sources

Non-Revenue

02020-21

$354,113.94

$521,470.73

$3,160,803.39

$0.00

2019-20

$2,910,725.20

$402,261.19

$2,770,628.72

$789.82




General Fund

Year-to-Date Expenditures
February 2021
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100 - Salaries 200 - 300 - 400 - 500 - Other 600 - Supplies|700 - Property| 800 - Other 900 - Other
Employee Purchased Purchased Purchased Objects Uses of
Benefits Prof/Tech Property Services Funds
Services Services
02020-21 |$48,998,902.43|$16,855,118.52| $753,916.40 $91,393.56 | $2,057,058.71 | $4,650,213.47 | $43,404.93 $785,984.47 | $377,133.50
m2019-20 |$48,897,494.49/$16,354,631.27| $887,183.59 | $165,920.49 | $2,062,818.58 | $3,652,118.39 | $293,789.16 | $725,342.70 | $483,907.08




Building Fund
Year-to-Date Expenditures
February 2021
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100 - 200 - 300 - 400 - 500 - Other 600 - 700 - 800 - Other | 900 - Other
Salaries Employee Purchased Purchased Purchased Supplies Property Objects Uses of
Benefits Prof/Tech Property Services Funds
Services Services

02020-21| $973,329.57 | $232,469.89 | $195,482.00 | $939,472.34 | $502,723.77 | $613,772.88 | $109,131.02 $815.23 $54,405.32

B2019-20 | $990,223.77 | $240,941.08 | $293,757.60 | $1,523,584.31| $350,198.90 | $641,807.11 | $225,983.92 $1,128.07 $1,685.12




Child Nutrition Fund

Year-to-Date Expenditures

February 2021
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Salaries Employee Purchased Purchased Purchased Supplies Property Objects Uses of
Benefits Prof/Tech Property Services Funds
Services Services
02020-21|$1,757,344.87 | $547,342.04 $930.00 $56,050.45 $4,564.06 |$1,584,119.20 $0.00 $29,309.64 $10,785.07
B2019-20 |$1,921,526.53| $568,245.67 | $26,045.00 $85,323.47 $8,930.23 |$2,987,877.34| $47,939.82 $8,116.22 $61,508.14




General Fund

Year-to-Date Revenue vs. Expenditures
February 2021

$120,000,000
$100,000,000
$80,000,000 —
$60,000,000 —
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$20,000,000 -
ﬁ
s | I I Am |
July Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. March April May June
e 2021 Rev | $23,644,245 | $8,061,650 | $8,038,014 | $7,495,779 | $8,181,537 | $10,608,700 | $35,633,616 | $10,217,789 $111,881,328
s 2020 Rev | $17,536,995 | $9,810,129 | $8,320,503 | $7,540,884 | $7,425,057 | $8,456,156 | $38,267,077 | $11,218,067 $108,574,867
e—fe=2021 Exp | $4,007,631 | $4,532,446 | $10,826,773 | $12,130,619 | $10,796,775 | $10,973,051 | $10,727,418 | $10,618,412 $74,613,126
==@==2020 Exp | $3,173,565 | $4,972,801 | $10,771,019 | $11,457,984 | $10,567,003 | $10,961,647 | $10,779,175 | $10,840,011 $73,523,206
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General Fund

7-Year Fund Balance

February 2021

7-Year Fund Balance
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2020

\—O—Fund Balance

$14,412,752

$12,078,588

$13,192,980

$10,476,144

$15,962,879

$15,562,098

$18,698,740
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